
perfectly portioned 
Comfort food at its best.

Our family meatloaf recipe calls for the perfect  
balance of premium turkey, and select seasonings. 
Pre-sliced in 2.6 oz. and 5 oz.  portions for faster 
preparation and easier serving.

Each 2.6 oz MEATLOAF SLICE provides 2.0 oz 
equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition 
Meal Pattern Requirements.

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC.
105 Keystone Industrial Park, Dunmore, PA 18512-0509 

To learn more, request a quote 
or place an order contact

sales@mr-specialty.com

fully cooked 

turkey meatloaf slices 

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS INC.      800.233.4259						      SALES@MR-SPECIALTY.COM
the chosen frozen®

2.6 0z. fully Cooked Turkey  
Meatloaf Slices
Item #: 75156-19526

5 0z. fully Cooked Turkey  
Meatloaf Slices
Item #: 75156-19515



MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS INC.      800.233.4259						      SALES@MR-SPECIALTY.COM
the chosen frozen®

Item Number 75156-19515 75156-19526

Portion Size/ Net Case Wt. 5 oz. / 10 lbs. 2.6 oz. / 10 lbs.

Outside Box Dimensions 15 15/16“x 10 3/4“x 4 1/4“ 15 15/16“x 10 3/4“x 4 1/4“

Shipping Block & Tier 10 BLOCK / 15 HIGH 10 BLOCK / 15 HIGH

Gross Case Wt. 11 lbs. 11 lbs.

Case Cube 0.42 cu. ft. 0.42 cu. ft.

Ingredients Turkey, Water, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From 
Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar,

Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice, Natural Flavoring), 
Toasted Wheat Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Torula

Yeast), Whole Tomatoes (Whole Tomatoes, Tomato 
Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Textured

Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), 
Dehydrated Chopped Onion, Nonfat Dry Milk, Eggs, 

Salt, Garlic Powder, Parsley Flakes.

Turkey, Water, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From 
Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar,

Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice, Natural Flavoring), 
Toasted Wheat Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Torula

Yeast), Whole Tomatoes (Whole Tomatoes, Tomato 
Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Textured

Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), 
Dehydrated Chopped Onion, Nonfat Dry Milk, Eggs, 

Salt, Garlic Powder, Parsley Flakes.

Allergens
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Storage  Conditions
Keep Frozen at or below 0°F. Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

fully Cooked Turkey Meatloaf Slices

 
 
 
 
 

 
PRODUCT INFORMATION 

PRODUCT ITEM NUMBER DATE 

10 lb 5 oz Cooked Turkey Meatloaf Slice 48339-19515 3/22/2018 
PORTION / NET CASE WEIGHT OUTSIDE BOX  DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS  CASE WT. CASE CUBE 

5 oz. / 10 lbs.  15 15/16“x 10 3/4“x 4 1/4“ 10 block/15 high  11 lbs. 0.42 cu. ft.  
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48339-19515          Cooked Turkey Meatloaf Slice 

Storage Conditions:  
 

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F. 

INGREDIENTS: Turkey, Water, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice, Natural Flavoring), Toasted Wheat Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Torula 
Yeast), Whole Tomatoes (Whole Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Textured 
Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Dehydrated Chopped Onion, Nonfat Dry Milk, Eggs, Salt, 
Garlic Powder, Parsley Flakes. 

Ingredients:  

Allergens:  

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC. 
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509 

Dunmore, PA 18512-0509   

570.343.4748 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
PRODUCT INFORMATION 

PRODUCT ITEM NUMBER DATE 

10 lb 2.6 oz Cooked Turkey Meatloaf Slice TF 48339-19526 3/22/2018 
PORTION / NET CASE WEIGHT OUTSIDE BOX  DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS  CASE WT. CASE CUBE 

2.6 oz. / 10 lbs.  15 15/16“x 10 3/4“x 4 1/4“ 10 block/15 high  11 lbs. 0.42 cu. ft.  
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48339-19526          Cooked Turkey Meatloaf Slice 

Storage Conditions:  
 

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F. 

INGREDIENTS: Turkey, Water, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spice, Natural Flavoring), Toasted Wheat Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Torula 
Yeast), Whole Tomatoes (Whole Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Textured 
Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Dehydrated Chopped Onion, Nonfat Dry Milk, Eggs, Salt, 
Garlic Powder, Parsley Flakes. 

Ingredients:  

Allergens:  

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC. 
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509 

Dunmore, PA 18512-0509   

570.343.4748 

 

Each 2.6 oz MEATLOAF SLICE provides 2.0 oz equivalent 

meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern 

Requirements. 

5 oz. Cooked 
Turkey Meatloaf Slice

2.6 oz. Cooked 
Turkey Meatloaf Slice


